
2025-2026 Calendar

Red Room Graduation Ceremony 

Memorial Day (Center Closed)

Friday, May 30, 2025 

Friday, May 26, 2025 

Summer Break (Center Closed) Monday, June 30 - Friday, July 4, 2025 

Return to School Monday, July 7, 2025 

Final Day for Red Room Students Thursday, July 31, 2025 

New Room Visit Day Friday, August 1, 2025 

New Room Move-Up Day 
& New Student Start Day Monday, August 4, 2025 

Red Room Parent Night Friday, August 8, 2025 

Green Room Parent Night Tuesday, August 12, 2025 

Blue Room Parent Night Friday, August 29, 2025 

Labor Day (Center Closed) Monday, September 1, 2025 

Open House Friday, October 3, 2025 

In-Service / Family-Teacher Conferences 
(Center Closed for Students) Friday, November 14, 2025 

Abbreviated Day - Center closes at 
3:30 PM Wednesday, November 26, 2025 

Thanksgiving Break (Center 
Closed) 

Thursday, November 27 
& Friday, November 28, 2025 

Final Day for ACE Students Wednesday, December 17, 2025 

Christmas Break (Center Closed) Thursday, December 25, 2025 - 
Thursday, January 1, 2026 

Return to School Friday, January 2, 2026 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day (Center Closed) Monday, January 19, 2026 

In-Service Day (Center Closed) Monday, February 16, 2026 

In-Service / Family-Teacher Conferences 
(Center Closed for Students) Friday, April 3, 2026 

Saddle Up Fundraiser Saturday, April 18, 2026 

Memorial Day (Center Closed) Monday, May 25, 2026 

Juneteenth (Center Closed) Friday, June 19, 2026 

Juneteenth (Center Closed) Thursday, June 19, 2025 


